on March 16,17 & 18, 2017 

Organized by Electrlcal Englneerlng Department, NIT-Agarapara 

Co-ordinator: 

Dr. Sandip Chanda (H.O.D of Electrical Engineering Department) 

Organizer:Ms. Pratyusha Biswas Deb, Assistant Professor 

No. of Registered Participants: 121 (One hundred Twenty one) B.Tech -EE 2nd 

CHNO OF TEC year students (70)and B.Tech EE 3d Year students (41) 

NT 

NKOL 

MT 
As per 

W.B.U.T. curriculum, the institute have to arrange 
industrial visit for B.TECH 2 Year 

Electrical Engineering 
students and B.tech EE 3rd Year students at "Kanchrapara